Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name:

Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Name Type Rank Rank



Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

91186

92316

122958

113030

285602

523291

220013

198188

715953

147325

146320

111132

107720

144337

142404

362760

750820

390974

238966

841210

250105

203049



Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

295015

251202

390157

1023229

452893

116441

123105

199455

198946

365591

758515

495602

295311

555590

1023229

452893

198670

163755

297510

243135

469820

804572



Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Electronics and
Communication

Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication

Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

409562

494733

186940

276919

598523

495017

1026997

932528

1046534

1266211

457627

298465

844858

579023

1026997

932528
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