

Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening And Closing Ranks Special Round: 2 Institute Type: Government Funded Technical Institutions Institute Name: Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus Academic Program: ALL Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
	Name		Туре		Rank	Rank

Dirla Institute of	Computer Science and	٨١	OPEN	Condor Noveral	01106	111122
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	91186	111132
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	92316	107720
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	122958	144337
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	113030	142404
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	285602	362760
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	523291	750820
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	220013	390974
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	198188	238966
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	715953	841210
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	147325	250105
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	146320	203049

Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	295015	495602
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	251202	295311
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	390157	555590
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1023229	1023229
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	452893	452893
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	116441	198670
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	123105	163755
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	199455	297510
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	198946	243135
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	365591	469820
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	758515	804572

Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	409562	1046534
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	494733	1266211
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	186940	457627
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	276919	298465
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	598523	844858
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	495017	579023
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1026997	1026997
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	932528	932528

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.

For any further information, please contact CSAB.





